
 

                Vaishno Cement Company Ltd. 
CIN: L26942WB1992PLC057087 

    Regd. Office: 14B, Ram Chandra Moitra Lane, Kolkata 700005. 

Tel: +91 91395 38896, Email Id: - vaishno.cement@gmail.com 
 

 

VCCL/SE/Q3/2021-22                                                                                                         Date: 21/01/2022 

 

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern as on 31.12.2021 in compliance towards Regulation 31 with 

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

With reference to above, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on 31st 

December, 2021 towards compliance for Regulation 31 with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulation 2015. 

 

The above is for your information, record and acknowledgement. 

 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

For, Vaishno Cement Company Limited 

 

 

 

Mayur Gopaldas Ramaiya 

Director 

DIN: 08953850 

 

To,  

The Manager, 

Department of Corporate Services,  

BSE Ltd.  

Dalal Street, Fort,  

Mumbai – 400 001  

 

To, 

The Secretary, 

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 

7, Lyons Range, 

Kolkata - 700 001 
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For, Vaishno Cement Company Limited

Mayur Gopaldas Ramaiya

Director

DIN: 08953850

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?  - NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-

shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there

is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?  - NO

     b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

     a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended  :31.12.2021

1.  Name of Listed Entity: :VAISHNO CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :  of Rs.10/- each.

3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : Reg. 31(1)(b)



Category  

(I)

(A) 0 0 0

(B) 12433 8950200 0

(C) 0 0 0

(C1) 0 0 0

(C2) 0 0 0

12433 8950200 0

For, Vaishno Cement Company Limited

Mayur Gopaldas Ramaiya

Director

DIN: 08953850

00.00 0 0

100.00 0 0

0.000

0

0

0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0 0

0

100.00 0 0 1099398

00.00 0 0

0.00 0 0 0

Total 8950200 0 0 8950200 100.00 0 8950200

0 0Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0

0

Shares underlying 

DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Non  Promoter- 

Non Public

0 0 0 0 0

No. (a)

1099398

0

Public 8950200 0 0 8950200 100.00 0 8950200

0 0 0.00 0 0Promoter & 

Promoter Group

0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of 

shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareh

olders 

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity share 

s held (IV)

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held  (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Shareholding 

as a % total 

no. of shares 

(calculate d as 

per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities          (IX)

As a

% of 

total 

Share 

s held 

(b)

Class: X* Class Y Total

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X)

Total 

shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X

) as a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(XI)

Number of 

Locked in 

shares **   

(XII)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ 

ed form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a

% of 

(A+B+ C)

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar 

es 

held 

(b)



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

 of the Shareholders  (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=  % calcuated Outstanding convertibleassuming full conversion

 Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securitiesof convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Number of Voting rights Total as a % (X) share capital)No.(a) As a % ofNo.(a) As a %

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a Total Total 

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) shares shares

held (b) held

(A) Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

  (a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided

Family

1 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2 BANSHI JAISWAL 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Any other 0

(Bodies Corporate) 0 0

1 VAISNO CONCLAVE & FIN (P) LTD 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2 RAMSON ESTATE (P) LTD 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(2) Foreign

  (a) Individuals( Non-

Resident individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

  (b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (d) Foreign Protfolio 

Investor

  (e) Any other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s) 

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

of the Shareholders (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=   % calcuated Outstanding convertibleassuming full conversion

(I)  Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securitiesof convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a No.(a) As a

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of % of

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) Total shares Total shares

held (b) held .

Public

Shareholding

(1) Institutions

  (a) Mutual Funds/

0 0 0 0

 (b) Venture Capital 0

Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

  (c) Alternate

 Investment Funds 0 0 0

  (d) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00

  (e) Foreign Portfolio

 Investors 0

  (f) Financial Institutions/ 200

Banks 0

  (g) Insurance

 Companies

  (h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00

  (i) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Institutional

Investors

Sub-Total (B) (1) 1 200 0 0 200 0.00 0.00 200 0.00 0 0 0 0 200

(2)

Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0

(I)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

0 0

0

0

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

0.00 0

0.00 0

0

0

Class X*

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0.00

0

0

  (d)

UTI

0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0

00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.000 0 0 0.00 0

Number of Voting rights

Class X*

0 0 0 0 0

0.00 0.00

200

0

0

0

0 0.00

0

0

0

0 0 0

0.00

0 0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0.00 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0

0 00 0

0 0

00

0.00 0 0

0 0

0

00.00

0.00 0
0

0

0

0

0

0

(XIII)

Number of Locked Number of Shares

0

0

0 0

00

0

0

00 0.00 0 0.00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0.00

0

0

000

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

in shares (XII) Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

0

(II) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200

0

0

0

0

0

00 0

0 0

0

200

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0

0

0

200

0

0

0.00

Number of  

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

Number of  

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

0

0

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII)** Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200 0

0 0 0

0 00

0.00 00 0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0.00

000 0 0.00

0

0 0

0

0

0



(3) Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals -

 i. Individual  

    shareholders

    holding nominal

    share capital

    upto Rs.2 lakh 12288 4477478 0 0 4477478 50.03 0 4477478 50.03 0 0 0.00 0.00 857876

ii. Individual

   shareholders

   holding nominal

   share capital 

   in excess of

   Rs. 2 lakh 32 3892200 0 0 3892200 43.49 0 3892200 43.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 30500

1 NITIN TVKARAN SHINDE BCIPS3487A 1 402800 0 0 402800 4.50 0 402800 4.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

2 PRAKASH PATIL BJOPP4796E 1 295900 0 0 295900 3.31 0 295900 3.31 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

3 KARAN RAMDAS YADAV ALTPY3123E 1 288800 0 0 288800 3.23 0 288800 3.23 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

4 CHANDAN GUPTA AQOPG8256C 1 268300 0 0 268300 3.00 0 268300 3.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

5 SHEIKH ISMAIL YUSUF FJXPS1743H 1 263600 263600 2.95 2.95

6 GULFAM ALI MEDHI KHAN CQBPK3866K 1 250000 0 0 250000 2.79 0 250000 2.79 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

7 MUBNIA MOHMAD AARPQ3190L 1 220600 0 0 220600 2.46 0 220600 2.46 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

8 RHEA MEHRA BMZPM8165Q 1 202400 0 0 202400 2.26 0 202400 2.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

9 AAKASH MANOHAR PRITAM CBIPP3135Q 1 106500 0 0 106500 1.19 0 106500 1.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

10 KUMAIL ASHIK SURATWALA DKFPS0796P 1 94600 0 0 94600 1.06 0 94600 1.06 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

 (b) NBFCs registered

 with RBI 0

 (c) Employee Trusts

0

 (d) Overseas Depositories

 (holding DRs) 

 (balancing figure)

 (e) Any Other 110 580322 0 0 580322 6.48 0 580322 6.48 0 0 0.00 0.00 210822

60 224072 0 0 224072 2.50 0 224072 2.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 187472

50 356250 0 0 356250 3.98 0 356250 3.98 0 0 0.00 0.00 23350

1 H A SIDDIQUI 1 250000 0 0 250000 2.79 0 250000 2.79 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 12430 8950000 0 0 9306250 100.00 0 9306250 100.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 1,099,198

Total Public

Shareholding

B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

GRAND TOTAL 

  (A) + (B) + (C) 

No. of 

shareholders No. of Shares

0 0

For, Vaishno Cement Company Limited

Mayur Gopaldas Ramaiya

Director

DIN: 08953850

** The existing shareholding of the allotee has been locked -in, wheresas the present allotment of 32675297equity shares will aslo be locked -in after getting the Listing and Trading Approval from the exchange(s)

0.00 1,099,3980

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

i .NRI 

0

00000

0 0

0

0

0 0 8,950,200 100.008950200

ii.FOR.COMP

12431 8950200

100.00 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0

12431

0.00

0

268300

295900

00 0

0

0

3892200

0

4477478

0

288800

220600

8,950,200 100.008950200

0 0

0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0

0

0

0 0

0

0

8,950,200

250000

100.000

8,950,200 0

356250

8,950,200 0

580322

0 0

9306250

0

1,099,3980 0 0.00 0 0.00

0 0

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

0 00 0

0

000 0.00

00

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

:(Body_Corp)

224072

0.00

0

0

0

402800 0

250000 0 0

106500 0 0

94600 0 0

202400 0 0



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) N.A

(a)

(i)

(ii)

(2)

(a)

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

For, Vaishno Cement Company Limited

Mayur Gopaldas Ramaiya

Director

DIN: 08953850

NA

NAName (abc…

Total Non- Promoter- 

NA

Employee Benefit NA

efg….

NA

abc,.,.. NA

NIL NIL NIL

Name of DR Holder 

N.A NIL NIL NA NA NILCustodian/DR NIL NIL NIL NIL

Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting rights

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No.

(Not 

applicabl

e)

(a)

As a

% of 

total 

share s 

held 

(Not 

applic 

able) (b)

Class X

Nos. of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol

ding as a 

% total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate 

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)

As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2

)           

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(includin

g 

Warrants

) (X)

Total shareholdin 

g , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)

Class Y Tot al

Category & Name 

of the Shareholders

(I)

PAN                

(II)

Nos. of           

shareholde

r                   

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held  

(V)


